
NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Corttpetitive ]tenr tate e- tettders stlF)erscribing the nanre of work are inviled from approvecl ancl eligible .ontr*torr huffi
valid registration with Kerala State PWD, CPWD, KSEB, KWA etc.and specialised agencies for the following works upto 5 pM
orr O7.08.2024 and will be opened on 09.08.2024 day at 3.OO pM.

Solar Hanging Fencing

sl.
No

NIT No. 59/KPHCC 12a24-2s Dated: 76.A7.?.024

38,58,641.00

(a.00 km) at Inchapathal-Pattayidampa
Neryamangalam Range, Idukki (Munnar
Division) (Re) (DSR 2018 with CI:
4L53o/o)

38,58,642.00

(2.00 km) at Akamanam-Kambiline
Neryamangalam Range, Idukki (Munnar
Division) (Re) (DSR201B with CI:
47.53o/o)

rg,78,4gn.oo

(1.50 km) at Kurathikudy to Kattukudy in
Adimali Range, Idukki (Munnar Division)
(Re) (DSR 2018 with CI: 39.83o/o)

14,15,599.00

(1.50 km) around Kozhiyalakudy
Anakkulam Range, Idukki (Mankulam
Division) (Re) (DSR 2018 with CI:
3e.83%)

L4,15,589.00

(a.80 km) at Azhuthakadavu area
Kalaketty to 116 and around Manjalaruvi
tribal settlement area Erumeli Range,
Kottayam (Munnar Division) (Re) (DSR
2018 with CI: 4L.53o/o)

47,26,002.00 50,000 10 months Class & above

(0.75 km) at Valiyaknachery-
Muthuvanpara in Neryamangalam Range,
Ernakulam (Munnar Division) (Re) (DSR
2018 with CI: 35.59olo)

7,66,786.00

(2.5 km) at Muthanamudy and Mukkam
Bhagam in Neryamangalam Range,
Ernakulam (Munnar Division) (Re)
(DSR 2018 with CI: 35.59%)

23,0L,750.0O

(4.00 kn

Neryamangalam Range, Idukki (Munnar
Division) (Re) (DSR 2018 with CI:
41.53o/o

IDUKKI

KOTTAYAM

ERNAKULAM



g

(1.00 km) at AnanCankud;i Riv-^r side

Elephant pr-oof trench to Anandankudy
Fast in Neryamangalam Range, ErnakLtlam

(Munnar Division) (Re)
(DSR 2018 with CI: 35.59%)

9,53,711.00 23,850 4 nronths
1950't

1B?IC5T
D Class &

aliovc

10

(3.20 km) at Karimanal River to Hanging

bridge in Neryamangalam Range,

Ernakulam (Munnar Division) (Re)
(DSR 2018 with CI: 35.59olo)

31,41,816.00 50,000 6 months
2500+

1B%GST
C Class & above

1.1

(0.a0 km) at Neendapara Road side in

Neryamangalam Range, Ernakulam

(Munnar Division) (Re)
(DSR 2018 with CI: 35.59olo)

4,69,549.00 L1-,150 3 months
950+

1Bo/oGST

D Class &
above

(i.a0 km) at RSP hill area in

Neryamangalam Range, Ernakulam
(Munnar Division) (Re)
(DSR 2018 with CI: 4L.53o/o)

16,85,552.00 a) 1\O 5 months
2500+

1Bo/oGST

D Class &
above

T"nder schedules and documents can be downloaded from the website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in on applying with valid

Registration Certificate and Experience Certificate. Tenders lBids , E.M.D and cost of tender form shall be accepted through

online mode only and no manual submission of the same shall be entertained. The tender documents of the work can be

downloaded from the site from 31'07.2024 at 5'O0PM,

Contructors snould prodrce dtcr evidence for having executed three or more similar works of
NB:- 1 Solar Fencing during the tast Five Years.

- 2 permanent Account Number (PAN) and GST certificate of the contractor should be furnished in the tender.

3 The contractor shall be liable to pay all the existing and future statutory taxes.

The contractor shall be personally present for negotiation, if any ,and signing of agreement. No negotiation and
4 signing of agreement will be done in the absence of contractor.-

5 The contractor will bring his/her latest passport size photograph at the time of signing agreement.

- proxy tenders will not be accepted. Such proxy tenderers willalso be liable to criminal action and cancellation oi
o the work awarded to them.

7 The MD, K7HCC reserues the right to reject any tender without assigning any reason what so ever,

B EMD /SD/APG exemption of MSME Contractor not allowed.

9 The contractor shall be submit the copy of uploaded documents by post before opgning tender.

The defect liability provision for the quality of materials and workmanship shall be 5 years for original works
10 after the completion of the entire prolect or identified phases of the project'

The payment of works will be released only through concerned departments as perGO.(P).No'118/2018/Fin
11 duted o3.oz.2oig.

The tender authority has all the rights to re1'ect a tender if it doesn't meet the tender conditions and also if it
12 does not contain any valid documents as demanded in the cover.

Contractors are allowed to use only branded materials for both civil, plumbing and electrical works as detailed

in the performa included in the technicalcover.

f,f,'*GF6lt'ufliprr
:i{ CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

ti t"

-A*\: .I v,/t1i
/sv/qo


